
Silver Dressage Show II at Oakhurst - Aug 13, 2016

Class 1 - EC 2015 Training Level Test 2 % Place

120 Jenner, Megan So Much To Offer Open 60.192% 1

123 Morin, Malyssa Dapple Or Nothing JR 63.462% 1

126 Dupont, Chloe Darlin' JR 62.885% 2

124 Davison, Taya King Stag JR 60.192% 3

128 Steacy, Meghan Sergeant Pepper JR 60.192% 4

125 Lapp, Shauna Charlie's Angel JR 56.923% 5

122 Moore, Jennifer McCarry Me Home AA 61.923% 1

Class 2 - EC 2015 Training Level Test 3 % Place

120 Jenner, Megan So Much To Offer Open 0.000% Scratch

126 Dupont, Chloe Darlin' JR 62.955% 1

123 Morin, Malyssa Dapple Or Nothing JR 62.045% 2

128 Steacy, Meghan Sergeant Pepper JR 61.136% 3

124 Davison, Taya King Stag JR 60.909% 4

125 Lapp, Shauna Charlie's Angel JR 58.636% 5

122 Moore, Jennifer McCarry Me Home AA 60.455% 1

Class 3 - EC 2015 First Level Test 2 % Place

127 Mackenzie, Angel Leviathan Open 64.063% 1

133 Dunklin, Amanda Roisin Open 60.156% 2

136 Naida, Jackie Conquest AA 64.375% 1

139 Eamer, Barb Black Magic AA 62.188% 2

135 Filion, Catherine Mica AA 62.031% 3

137 Turriff, Tricia Angel's Epiphany AA 61.563% 4

131 Senechal, Darlene Aqua de Vida AA 60.781% 5

138 McLaren, Kristin Kreacher AA 57.813%

134 Richardson, Emma Sokit2ya JR 64.063% 1

130 Bresnahan, Alexa Aragon JR 61.875% 2

132 Mitchell, Kenzi Top Gun JR 55.781% 3



Class 4 - EC 2015 First Level Test 3 % Place

127 Mackenzie, Angel Leviathan Open 62.647% 1

136 Naida, Jackie Conquest AA 65.735% 1

139 Eamer, Barb Black Magic AA 62.647% 2

135 Filion, Catherine Mica AA 61.912% 3

131 Senechal, Darlene Aqua de Vida AA 61.029% 4

140 Deslauriers, Emily Aadonis AA 61.029% 4

141 Sykes, Kate Watson's Whistler AA 61.029% 4

137 Turriff, Tricia Angel's Epiphany AA 59.559%

138 McLaren, Kristin Kreacher AA 59.412%

130 Bresnahan, Alexa Aragon JR 65.000% 1

134 Richardson, Emma Sokit2ya JR 63.088% 2

132 Mitchell, Kenzi Top Gun JR 55.147% 3

Class 5 - EC 2015 Second Level Test 2 % Place

142 Allen-Dings, Nicole Noah OPEN 60.256% 1

143 Mayhew, Jenna Kinsale AA 65.513% 1

145 McKendy, Annie Red Ambition AA 60.897% 2

140 Deslauriers, Emily Aadonis AA 58.718% 3

141 Sykes, Kate Watson's Whistler AA 57.692% 4

144 Levert, Leah The Belle of the Ball AA 56.154% 5

Class 6 - EC 2015 Second Level Test 3 % Place

142 Allen-Dings, Nicole Noah OPEN 55.976% 3

143 Mayhew, Jenna Kinsale AA 63.537% 1

145 McKendy, Annie Red Ambition AA 59.390% 2

140 Deslauriers, Emily Aadonis AA 57.927% 3

144 Levert, Leah The Belle of the Ball AA 56.098% 4

141 Sykes, Kate Watson's Whistler AA 53.049% 5

Class 7 - EC 2015 Third Level Test 2 % Place

148 Allen-Dings, Nicole Leandro OPEN 55.513% 1

150 Hamilton, Anne-Marie Warkan OPEN 54.487% 2

147 Armstrong, Gail Jewel of the Nile AA 56.795% 1

149 George, Marcia Faustina AA 55.128% 2



Class 8 - EC 2015 Third Level Test 3 % Place

148 Allen-Dings, Nicole Leandro OPEN 49.615% 1

150 Hamilton, Anne-Marie Warkan OPEN 49.231% 2

149 George, Marcia Faustina AA 49.744%

Junior Overall Champion Combined Score

134 Richardson, Emma Sokit2ya 127.151 Champion

130 Bresnahan, Alexa Aragon 126.875 Reserve

Adult Amateur Overall Champion Combined Score

136 Naida, Jackie Conquest 130.110 Champion

143 Mayhew, Jenna Kinsale 129.050 Reserve

Open Overall Champion Combined Score

127 Mackenzie, Angel Leviathan 126.710 Champion

142 Allen-Dings, Nicole Noah 116.232 Reserve

Training Level Overall Champion Combined Score

126 Dupont, Chloe Darlin' 125.840 Champion

123 Morin, Malyssa Dapple or Nothing 125.507 Reserve

First Level Overall Champion Combined Score

136 Naida, Jackie Conquest 130.110 Champion

134 Richardson, Emma Sokit2ya 127.151 Reserve

Second Level Overall Champion Combined Score

143 Mayhew, Jenna Kinsale 129.050 Champion

145 McKendy, Annie Red Ambition 120.287 Reserve

Third Level Overall Champion Combined Score

148 Allen-Dings, Nicole Leandro 105.128 Champion

149 George, Marcia Faustina 104.872 Reserve

High Point Test of the Day

136 Naida, Jackie Conquest 65.735%


